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PLAYER
Stigler-A/Pape-D
Coyne-A/Meaney-B

AVE
23,17
24,09

60+
11
10

TONS
5
6

TON+
3
2

180's
0
2

BLEG
20
17

HOUT
70
64

DARTS
138
138

SCORE
3198
3325

OUTSHOTS FROM 100-170

NETHERLANDS-A
PLAYER W/L LEGS AVE TONAV DARTS POINTS TONS TON+ 180 BLEG HOUT
Jeffrey Stigler-A W 7 24,08 0.0 83 1999 4 2 0 20 70
Maarten Pape-D W 7 21,80 0.0 55 1199 1 1 0 20 32

PLAYER W/L LEGS AVE TONAV DARTS POINTS TONS TON+ 180 BLEG HOUT

REP. IRELAND-A
David Coyne-A L 7 23,08 0.0 79 1823 3 1 1 17 30
Patrick Meaney-B L 7 25,46 0.0 59 1502 3 1 1 17 64
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